2018

2019

2020

2021

12-2018
13-2018
14-2018
15-2018
16-2018

1-2019
2-2019
3-2019
4-2019
5-2019
6-2019
7-2019

1-2020
2-2020
3-2020
8-2020
9-2020
10-2020
11-2020
12-2020

1-2021
2-2021
3-2021
4-2021
5-2021

Fire Ban By-Law

Animal Control

Procedures By-Law
Organizational By-Law
Indemnity for Reeve and Council

Annual Borrowing Access Credit Union
Amend Water Rates

Tax Levy By-Law

Boyne Care Amended

Road Opening

Speed Limits

Re-zoning Rosebank

Annual Borrowing

Indemnity

Expropriation by consent road opening
Tax Levy By-Law

Schedule of Fees

Fire Vehicle Reserve

Machinery Replacement Reserve
Council Code of Conduct

Annual Borrowing

Indemnity

Tax Levy By-Law

Borrowing By-Law $394,251.20
Shedule of Fees



