2018		Fire Ban By-Law
		Animal Control
		Procedures By-Law
	15-2018	,
	16-2018	Indemnity for Reeve and Council
2019	1-2019	Annual Borrowing Access Credit Union
	2-2019	Amend Water Rates
	3-2019	Tax Levy By-Law
	4-2019	Boyne Care Amended
	5-2019	Road Opening
	6-2019	Speed Limits
	7-2019	Re-zoning Rosebank
2020	1-2020	Annual Borrowing
	2-2020	Indemnity
	2-2020 3-2020	-
		Indemnity
	3-2020 8-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening
	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law
	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees
	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve
2021	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020 11-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve Machinery Replacement Reserve
2021	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020 11-2020 12-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve Machinery Replacement Reserve Council Code of Conduct
2021	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020 11-2020 12-2020	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve Machinery Replacement Reserve Council Code of Conduct Annual Borrowing
2021	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020 11-2020 12-2020 1-2021 2-2021	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve Machinery Replacement Reserve Council Code of Conduct Annual Borrowing Indemnity
2021	3-2020 8-2020 9-2020 10-2020 11-2020 12-2020 1-2021 2-2021 3-2021	Indemnity Expropriation by consent road opening Tax Levy By-Law Schedule of Fees Fire Vehicle Reserve Machinery Replacement Reserve Council Code of Conduct Annual Borrowing Indemnity Tax Levy By-Law Borrowing By-Law \$394,251.20